
710-23-0008

Date: 11/30/2023 Read By: David King

Time: 2:00 p.m. Recorded By:
Karrie 

Goodnight

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

5,871,904.92$       

10,015,510.40$     

3,046,857.88$       

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

562.22

493.95

427.93

155.67

91.26

300

717.89

585.21

727.93

Morse Data Enterprise Government Services LLC

 

 

 

 

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 
Grand Total 

Score     *Weighted 

Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost Score

Weighted 

Technical 

Proposal 

Score

Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

Electronic Benefit Transfer Services System

 

 

 

Solicitation #/Description:

Conduent State & Local Solutions, Inc.

Fidelity Information Services LLC

Morse Data Enterprise Government Services LLC

 

 

Proposal Submitted By:


