RFP Proposal Tab

Solicitation #/Description: _710-23-0008 Electronic Benefit Transfer Services System

RFP Opening									
Date:	11/30/2023	Read By:	David King	Weighted	Cost			Grand	Total
Time:	2:00 p.m.	Recorded By:	Karrie Goodnight	Technical Proposal Score				Score Technical I Score + Co	•
Proposal Submitted By:					Cost	Cost Score			
r roposar odbrinted by.			Max. Possible: 700	COSt		Max. Possible: 300	Max. Possible:	1,000	
Conduent State & Local Solutions, Inc.				562.22	\$	5,871,904.92	155.67	717.89	
Fidelity Information Services LLC				493.95	\$	10,015,510.40	91.26	585.21	
Morse Data Enterprise Government Services LLC				427.93	\$	3,046,857.88	300	727.93	

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor: Morse Data Enterprise Government Services LLC